FRAME LED 240V
BASIC, LED Indoor
recessed wall light,

2700K

ltem No. 1000577

SLvV

Our FRAME 240V LED series is a space-saving lighting solution for

recessed wall installation. The LED version is equipped with a long-life LED, and is available with a warm white light colour. The
optionally available accessories include installation boxes and flush-mounted frames. The electrical connection is made directly to the
240V mains voltage supply. This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. EEI: A - A++. The lamps in the luminaire cannot be replaced.

Specification

Material

Voltage

Safety Class

Energy Efficiency Index Fitting
Average Life Span

Way of mounting

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Installation Length

Installation Width (cm)
Installation Depth

Colour Temperature (K)
Lumen OQutput

Colour Rendering Index (CRI)

Weight Net

Weight Gross

ALUMINIUM

100-277V ~50/60Hz

A++

30000

Recessed

9

9

55

7.2

6.5

2700

140

80

0.2700

0.333



