

FRAME LED 240V BASIC, LED Indoor recessed wall light, 2700K



Item No. 1000577

Our FRAME 240V LED series is a space-saving lighting solution for

recessed wall installation. The LED version is equipped with a long-life LED, and is available with a warm white light colour. The optionally available accessories include installation boxes and flush-mounted frames. The electrical connection is made directly to the 240V mains voltage supply. This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. EEI: A - A++. The lamps in the luminaire cannot be replaced.

Specification

Material	ALUMINIUM
Voltage	100-277V ~50/60Hz
Safety Class	I
Energy Efficiency Index Fitting	A++
Average Life Span	30000
Way of mounting	Recessed
Length (cm)	9
Width (cm)	9
Depth (cm)	5.5
Installation Length	7.2
Installation Width (cm)	8
Installation Depth	6.5
Colour Temperature (K)	2700
Lumen Output	140
Colour Rendering Index (CRI)	80
Weight Net	0.2700
Weight Gross	0.333